Height
Model
Brand
297mm (11.7")
EVERWIN
SCN65C-ST
SENCO
SCN49XP
HITACHI
NV65AH2
BOSTITCH
N66C-2-E
127mm (5.0")
272mm (10.7")
2.3kgs (5.0lbs)
530 ln-lbs
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
304mm (12.0")
132mm (5.2")
315mm (12.4")
2.31kgs (5.1lbs)
N/A
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
284mm (11.2")
130mm (5.1")
290mm (11.4")
2.2kgs (4.8lbs)
483 ln-lbs
NO
NO
NO
YES
YES
267mm (10.5")
117mm (4.6")
264mm (10.4")
2.2kgs (4.8lbs)
504 ln-lbs
NO
YES
YES
YES
NO
Width
Length
Weight
Driving Power
Precision
Nailing Tech
Belt Hook
Nose Shroud
Rubber
Body Pad
Depth
Adjustment
FASTERwork
more
more
PRECISION
65mm Coil Nailer15 °
TOUGHER   FASTER   SMARTER